Charles White Fence Inc

6828 NE Jacksonville Rd
OCALA, FL 34479 US

estimating@charleswhitefence.com

Quote

ADDRESS

City of Ocala Fiber
3001 NE 21st St
Ocala, FL 34470

DATE

DESCRIPTION
(Contract # CO0/220888)

920ft of 8' H 9ga KT
galvanized chain link fence
installed w/ truss & braces

1 5/8" x 21" long sch40 top
rail galvanized

2"x 10'long sch40 line post
galvanized

7ga bottom tension wire
installed

3" x 12'long sch40 terminal
post galvanized w/ all bands

4" x 12'long sch40 gate post
galvanized w/ all bands

8'+1'H x 20' W cantilever
gate w/ sch40 frames & 9ga
KT wire (includes all gate
hardware) (no gate motors)

8'+1'H x 30' W cantilever
gate w/ sch40 frames & 9ga
KT wire (includes all gate
hardware) (no gate motors)

8'+1'H x 10' Double drive
gate w/sch40 frames & 9ga
KT wire (includes all gate
hardware) (no gate motors)

8'+1'Hx5"'Wgate w/
sch40 frames & 9ga KT wire
(includes all gate hardware)
(no gate motors)

QTY

920

12

SINCE 1938

CHARLES WHITE FENCE, INC.

QUOTE
DATE
EXPIRATION DATE

RATE

27.95

95.00

150.00

4,200.00

4,475.00

850.00

425.00

3103
10/02/2025
11/02/2025

AMOUNT

25,714.00

1,140.00

1,350.00

8,400.00

4,475.00

850.00

850.00

Thank you for the opportunity to submit a proposal for your fencing needs. At Charles White Fence, we furnish and install commercial fencing and related products to fit
functionality and protection

all types of job requirements, from aesthetic applications to maximum-security .We offer a variety of other amenities to increase usability,

of your environment.
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Core drills through asphalt
w/ asphalt patch around post

Adding 3 strands of 15.5 ga
barb wire ontop of fence w/
barb arms

1 5/8" sch40 brace & 3/8"
truss rod assembly

Fence Around Fiber Building

Accepted By

Accepted Date

8
920
18
SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

50.00

2.05

44.00

400.00

1,886.00

792.00

45,857.00
0.00

$45,857.00

Thank you for the opportunity to submit a proposal for your fencing needs. At Charles White Fence, we furnish and install commercial fencing and related products to fit

all types of job requirements, from aesthetic applications to maximum-security .We offer a variety of other amenities to increase usability,

of your environment.
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functionality and protection



