## **Charles White Fence Inc**

6828 NE Jacksonville Rd
OCALA, FL 34479 US
estimating@charleswhitefence.com



## Quote

**ADDRESS** 

City of Ocala Fiber 3001 NE 21st St Ocala, FL 34470 QUOTE 3103

DATE 10/02/2025

EXPIRATION DATE 11/02/2025

DATE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	(Contract # COO/220888)  920ft of 8' H 9ga KT galvanized chain link fence installed w/ truss & braces  1 5/8" x 21' long sch40 top rail galvanized  2" x 10' long sch40 line post galvanized  7ga bottom tension wire	920	27.95	25,714.00
	installed			
	3" x 12' long sch40 terminal post galvanized w/ all bands	12	95.00	1,140.00
	4" x 12' long sch40 gate post galvanized w/ all bands	9	150.00	1,350.00
	8' + 1' H x 20' W cantilever gate w/ sch40 frames & 9ga KT wire (includes all gate hardware) (no gate motors)	2	4,200.00	8,400.00
	8' + 1' H x 30' W cantilever gate w/ sch40 frames & 9ga KT wire (includes all gate hardware) (no gate motors)	1	4,475.00	4,475.00
	8' + 1' H x 10' Double drive gate w/ sch40 frames & 9ga KT wire (includes all gate hardware) (no gate motors)	1	850.00	850.00
	8' + 1' H x 5' W gate w/ sch40 frames & 9ga KT wire (includes all gate hardware) (no gate motors)	2	425.00	850.00

	Core drills through asphalt w/ asphalt patch around post	8	50.00	400.00
	Adding 3 strands of 15.5 ga barb wire ontop of fence w/ barb arms	920	2.05	1,886.00
	1 5/8" sch40 brace & 3/8" truss rod assembly	18	44.00	792.00
Fence Around Fiber Building		SUBTOTAL		45,857.00
		TAX		0.00
		TOTAL		\$45,857.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date